Keep It Clean
Solid Phase Extraction Solutions
for Drugs of Abuse Analysis
Neutral Drugs of Abuse
Basic Drugs of Abuse
BR86290411_.indd   1 8/1/11   7:24:05 AM
2 -Drug 2
Working with basic drugs?

BR86290411_.indd   9 8/1/11   7:24:54 AM
-Drug 10
Strata™-X-Drug SPE Ordering Information
Accessories for SPE Tubes
Manifolds
Part No. Unit Price
AH0-6023 SPE 12-Position Vacuum Manifold Set complete
assembly
ea
AH0-6024 SPE 24-Position Vacuum Manifold Set complete
assembly
ea
AH0-7502 SPE 10-Position Tall-Boy Vacuum Manifold,
complete assembly
ea
Adapter Caps
Part No. Unit Price
AH0-7191 Adapter Caps for 1, 3, and 6 mL SPE tubes,
polyethylene, with Luer tip
15/pk
AH0-7379 Adapter Caps for 12, 20, and 60 mL SPE tubes,
polyethylene, with Luer tip
6/pk
	Strata-X-Drug B
Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit Price
Tube
10 mg 8B-S128-AAK 1 mL (100/box)
10 mg 8L-S128-AAK† 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-TAK 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8L-S128-TAK† 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-TBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCH 6 mL (30/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCL 6 mL (200/bag)
Giga™ Tube
100 mg 8B-S128-EDG 12 mL (20/box)
96-Well Plate
10 mg 8E-S128-AGB 2 Plates/box
30 mg 8E-S128-TGB 2 Plates/box
60 mg 8E-S128-UGB 2 Plates/box
Accessories for 96-Well Plates
Manifolds
Part No. Unit Price
AH0-7284 96-Well Plate Manifold, Acrylic ea
Collection Plates (deep well, polypropylene)
Part No. Unit Price
AH0-7192 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 350 µL/Conical 50/pk
AH0-7193 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/Conical 50/pk
AH0-7279 Strata 96-Well Collectin Plate, 1 mL Round, 7 mm 50/pk
AH0-7194 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL/Conical 50/pk
AH0-8635 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Square/Round-Conical 50/pk
AH0-8636 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Round/Round, 8 mm 50/pk
Sealing Mats
Part No. Unit Price
AH0-8597 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8631 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8632 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8633 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8634 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-7362 Sealing Tape Pad 10/pk
Strata-X-Drug N
Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit Price
Tube
10 mg 8B-S129-AAK 1 mL (100/box)